

Thauri Bigha to Ladder Nagar (ND8)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AR 2041

DIVISION

~~Kathar~~

Bans

SUB-DIVISION

869

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) PIV & fixing at working					
Benchmark do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 01	=		01 Nos		
@ ₹ 4447.09 / Nos				₹	4447.0
(2) PIV & fixing at working					
Bench mark do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 01	=		02 Nos		
@ ₹ 2053.68 / Nos				₹	4107.0
(3) Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land including up-					
rooting do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 01	=		0.4235 Ha		
@ ₹ 75573.34 / Ha				₹	32005.0
(4) PIV & fixing at typical					
MMNSY do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 02	=		03 Nos		
@ ₹ 11321.89 / Nos				₹	33966.0
(5) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil manual means for					
carrying do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 02	=		28.75 m ³		
@ ₹ 10596 / m ³				₹	2989.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const of Embankment with approved material do-de					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 2		=	17.25 m ³		
@ ₹ 63.01/m ³				₹	1087.0
(7) construction of embankment with approved material do-de					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 12		=	1797.533 m ³		
@ ₹ 261.09/m ³				₹	469318.0
(8) construction of sub-grade & earthwork shoulda with approved material do-de					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 11		=	148.21 m ³		
@ ₹ 264.63/m ³				₹	39221.0
(9) construction of USB by Plv inel graded material spreading do-de					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 03		=	40.17 m ³		
Page No - 06		=	141.59 m ³		
			181.76 m ³		
@ ₹ 264.37 m ³				₹	476460.0
(10) Plv, Laying Spreading &					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compacting Stone aggregate					
at specific size do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No — 08		=	170.98 m ³		
@ ₹ 3689.25/m ³				₹	630788.0
(11) Concret ab un-reinforced					
PCC Pavement Thickness 28					
per design do do —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No — 10		=	364.70 m ³		
@ ₹ 7034.76/m ³				₹	2565577.0
(12) PIV and laying ab a					
25 PCC pipe duct do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No — 06		=	20.0 RM		
@ ₹ 1028.30/RM				₹	20566.0
(13) Dismantling ab Existing					
26 Structure like Culvert, bridge					
do do —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No — 4		=	0.60		
@ ₹ 683.75/m ³				₹	410.0
(14/24) Dismantling ab Existing					
Structure like Culvert, bridge					
do do —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No — 4		=	17.33 m ³		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 319.41/m ²				7	5535.0
(15/28) Draining ab Hump					
pipe & stacking do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No	04		7.50 m		
@ ₹ 258.70/m				7	1940.0
(16/20) Earthwork excavation					
for foundation ab structure					
do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No	06		27.09 m ²		
	08		2.71 m ²		
			29.80 m ²		
@ ₹ 398.62/m ³				7	11879.0
(17/21) PCC concrete for pcc in					
open foundation do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No	06		2.71 m ³		
Page No			1.89 m ³		
			4.60 m ³		
@ ₹ 6095.50/m ²				7	28039.0
(18/22) pcc in Sub structure					
complete or per design					
do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No	8		24.70 m ²		
Page No	10		2.95 m ²		
			27.65 m ²		

Continuation

